
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Webber 

 

 

GAP   

AF 

Fall 

2025 

Sign-up  

10/10/22 

 

or 
 

 

 
Before School 

Classes 

8:00 – 8:45 a.m. 

Students can participate in 

a wide variety of after 

school events. All run by our 

wonderful Webber staff 

members! 

 

 Morning drop off  - bus loop (unless otherwise noted) 

*Please wait for your child’s GAP instructor 

 

Afternoon pick-up – car loop (unless otherwise noted) 

 

INCLEMENT WEATHER: 
In the event of a school closing 

all youth enrichment classes will 

be canceled. We will award one 

make-up date per session.  

Refunds will not be given for 

school cancellations. 

 

 

Guided Before & After School Programs 

After School 

Classes 

3:50 – 4:35 p.m. 



  

 
 

Come join Miss Miller for a fun and imaginative drawing 

adventure! Each session is a little different—sometimes 

we’ll follow step-by-step guided drawings, other times 

you’ll let your imagination run wild with open-ended 

drawing activities. We’ll even create fun stories to go 

along with your amazing artwork!  

October Drawing Club  

Day Date Time Age 

 Tuesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

10/14 
10/16 
10/21 
10/23 
10/28 
10/30  

8:00 – 8:45 am 1st – 3rd 
grade 

 
 
 
 
 

Location:  Mrs. Miller’s Room  #408 

Class Size: 12 

Fee:  $30  

 

November Drawing Club  

Day Date Time Age 

 Tuesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
 

 11/11 
11/13 
11/18 
11/20 
11/25  

8:00 – 8:45 am 1st – 3rd 
grade 

 
 
 

Location:  Mrs. Miller’s Room  #408 

Class Size: 12 

Fee:  $25  

 

December Drawing Club  

Day Date Time Age 

 Tuesday 
Thursday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
 

12/2 
12/4 
12/9 

12/11  

8:00 – 8:45 am 1st – 3rd 
grade 

 
 
 

Location:  Mrs. Miller’s Room  #408 

Class Size: 12 

Fee:  $30  

 

Morning Classes 

8:00 – 8:45 a.m. 

 

 

 

Morning Walks in Nature 

with Mrs. Giegler 

Enjoy a morning walk to get the day started. We'll share 

quiet conversation as we look and listen for nature's 

beauty. Please wear rugged shoes that are appropriate 

for the weather. In the case of rain, we will do puzzles 

and games in the classroom. 

 
Day Date Time Age 

Tuesdays 
 
 
 

 10/14 
10/21 
10/28 
11/4 

 

8:00 – 8:45 am  2nd – 5th  
grade 

Location:    Mrs. Giegler’s class #312 

Class Size: 15 students 

Fee:  $20 

 

 

Morning Lego Club 

Start your day with some creative building fun! Join Ms. 

Schlusler in the morning to build, design, and imagine 

with LEGO bricks. 

Day Date Time Age 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
 
 
 

10/13  
10/14 
10/20 
10/21 
10/27 
10/28 

8:00 – 8:45 am K- 2nd  grade 

Location:    Ms. Schlusler’s room #314 

Class Size: 20 

Fee:  $30 

 

 

 



 

  

 Morning Classes 

8:00 – 8:45 a.m. 

  

 

 

  
 

Holiday Centerpiece & Placemats Workshop  
Get into the holiday spirit by creating your own festive 

table décor! In this fun, hands-on workshop, you'll 

design a beautiful holiday centerpiece using floral and 

seasonal decorations. Then, bring your table to life 

with 4–6 custom-decorated placemats to match.  

Day Date Time Age 

 Monday 
Tuesday 

12/1 
12/2  

8:00 – 8:45 
am 

 2nd -5th 
grade 

 

Location:   Ms. Schlusler’s room #314  

Class Size: 6 

Fee:  $10 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
Holiday Ornaments 
Get crafty and celebrate the season by making two 

unique holiday ornaments to take home! Use festive 

materials to design decorations that sparkle, shine, and 

show off your creativity. 

Day Date Time Age 

Thursday 
Friday 

12/4 
12/5 

8:00 – 8:45 
am 

 2nd -5th 
grade 

Location:   Ms. Schlusler’s room #314  

Class Size: 8 

Fee:  $10 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Pokémon club 
Calling all Trainers! Join the Pokémon Club to trade 

cards, talk strategy, and share your love of all things 

Pokémon. Whether you're new to the world of 

Pokémon or a seasoned expert, this is a fun, relaxed 

space to connect with fellow fans and show off your 

collection. Gotta catch 'em all! 

Session 1   October 

Day Date Time Age 

Thurs 
Thurs 
Friday 
Thurs 
Friday 

 10/16 
 10/23 
10/24 
10/30 
10/31 

   

8:00 – 8:45 am  K-5th grade 
 
 
 
 
 

Location:   Ms. Schlusler’s room #314  

Class Size: 25 

Fee:  $25 

 

 

Session 2    November 

Day Date Time Age 

 Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Tuesday 
 

 11/3 
11/4 

11/10 
11/11 
11/17 
11/18 

  

8:00 – 8:45 am  K-5th grade 
 
 
 
 
 

Location:    Ms. Schlusler’s room #314 

Class Size: 25 

Fee:  $30 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 Morning Classes 

8:00 – 8:45 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

Paper Crafting Club 
Love to cut, color, and create? Join the Paper Crafting 

Club where you’ll design your own greeting cards, 

bookmarks, and fun paper projects using scrapbook 

paper, stickers, markers, and more!  
  

Day Date Time Age 

Thursday 
Friday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Thursday 
Friday 

 11/6 
11/7 

  11/13 
11/14 
11/20 
11/21 

8:00 – 8:45 
am 

 2nd -5th 
grade 

 
 
 
 
 

Location:   Ms. Schlusler’s room #314  

Class Size: 12 

Fee:  $30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  

 After School Classes 

3:50 – 4:35 p.m. 

 
  

 

 

 

 

How to catch a Turkey STEM 
 

Can you catch a turkey using only your imagination 

and a few supplies? In this creative STEM activity, 

students will plan, design, and build their own 

contraptions using a variety of materials—all in an 

effort to trap a tricky turkey! 

 

*Both Sessions are the same – Pick 1 

 
Session 1 

Day Date Time Age 

Wednesday 
 

11/12 
  

3:50 – 4:35 pm  1st – 5th  
grade 

Location:  Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

or 

Session 2 

Day Date Time Age 

Wednesday 
 

11/19 
  

3:50 – 4:35 pm  1st – 5th  
grade 

Location:  Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Spooky” Bracelet Making 

Get into the Halloween spirit with a fun and creative 

bracelet-making session! Join Mrs. Peterson to design 

and craft spooky-themed bracelets perfect for you 

and your family. It's a ghoulishly good time for 

everyone! 

*Both Sessions are the same – Pick 1 

Session 1 

Day Date Time Age 

Wednesday 
 

 10/15 
  

3:50 – 4:35 
pm 

1st – 5th grade 

Location:  Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

Session 2 

Day Date Time Age 

Wednesday 
 

 10/22 
  

3:50 – 4:35 
pm 

1st – 5th grade 

Location:  Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

  



  

 

 Little Readers Book Club (Grades K–2)  
Come join Miss Kailey for a Book Club for 

Kindergarten through 2nd grade! Each week, we’ll 

read a delightful picture book together and enjoy a 

fun craft inspired by the story. It’s the perfect way to 

build early reading skills, spark imagination, and 

make new friends through books and creativity! 

 Day Date Time Age 

Mondays 
 

  10/13 
10/20 
10/27 
11/03 

  

3:50 – 4:35 
pm 

K – 2nd grade 

Location:  Miss Kailey / Room #316  

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $20 

 

 

 

Edible Christmas Tree Making 
 Join Mrs. Peterson for a sweet afternoon. We will be 

making an edible Christmas Tree. 

Day Date Time Age 

 Wednesday 
 

 12/17 
  
  

 3:50 – 4:35 
pm 

K – 5th  grade 

 Location:   Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

 
  
 

 

  After-School Book Club (Grades 3–5)  

Join Miss Jen for a fun and friendly after-school Book 

Club just for 3rd–5th graders! We’ll meet once a 

week to complete a chapter book and share our 

thoughts with friends. It’s a great way to enjoy books, 

build reading skills, and have some fun after school 
 

Day Date Time Age 

Mondays 
 

  10/13 
10/20 
10/27 
11/03 

 
  

3:50 – 4:35 
pm  

3rd – 5th  grade 

Location:   Miss Jenn / Mrs. Ordiway’s Room #310 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $20 

 

 

Christmas Beaded Ornaments 
 Come make some ornaments with Mrs. Peterson to 

help decorate your house for the holiday season. 

Day Date Time Age 

 Wednesday 
 

 12/10 
  
  

 3:50 – 4:35 
pm 

1st – 5th  
grade 

 Location:   Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

 

 

 

 After School Classes 

3:50 – 4:35 p.m. 

 

 



  

 

 

 

 

Monster Kits  

Create Your Own Silly Monster! 

Let your imagination run wild! In this fun and hands-

on afterschool program, students will use air-dry clay 

to design and sculpt their very own silly monster. 

From goofy grins to wiggly eyes, each creation is 

unique and ready to take home and show off. 

*Both Sessions are the same – Pick 1 

Session 1 

Day Date Time Age 

Monday 
 

  10/27 
  

3:50 – 4:35 pm K-5th  

 

Session 2 

Day Date Time Age 

Wednesday 
 

  10/29 
  

3:50 – 4:35 pm K-5th  

 

Location:  Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab 

Class Size: 15 

Fee: $5 

 

 
  
 

 

 

 

 

 After School Classes 

3:50 – 4:35 p.m. 

 

 



 

 

 
EXTRA INFO 

PICK-UP TIMES: Parents are responsible for picking up their children promptly after 
classes. Children who are not picked up on time may be dropped from a class and/or a 
late fee assessed. 
 

Walkers – Students must be picked up even if they are walking.  We can not have 

students walk home alone.   
 
 *Kindergarten parents must send daily written notes to K teachers to tell them about a 

change in transportation 

 
 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR REQUIRE FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT 

Mrs. Murtaugh or Mrs. Helmstetter at Eileen.murtaugh@lok12.org or michelle.helmstetter@lok12.org 

mailto:Eileen.murtaugh@lok12.org
mailto:michelle.helmstetter@lok12.org

