Webber

GAP

Guided Before & After School Programs

Fall 2025 Sign-up



Before School Classes 8:00 – 8:45 a.m.

or

After School Classes 3:50 – 4:35 p.m.

INCLEMENT WEATHER:

In the event of a school closing all youth enrichment classes will be canceled. We will award one make-up date per session.

Refunds will not be given for school cancellations.

Students can participate in a wide variety of after school events. All run by our wonderful Webber staff members!

Morning drop off - bus loop (unless otherwise noted)
*Please wait for your child's GAP instructor

Afternoon pick-up – car loop (unless otherwise noted)



Morning Classes 8:00 – 8:45 a.m.



Come join Miss Miller for a fun and imaginative drawing adventure! Each session is a little different—sometimes we'll follow step-by-step guided drawings, other times you'll let your imagination run wild with open-ended drawing activities. We'll even create fun stories to go along with your amazing artwork!

October Drawing Club

Day	Date	Time	Age
Tuesday	10/14	8:00 – 8:45 am	1 st – 3rd
Thursday	10/16		grade
Tuesday	10/21		
Thursday	10/23		
Tuesday	10/28		
Thursday	10/30		

Location: Mrs. Miller's Room #408

Class Size: 12 Fee: \$30

November Drawing Club

Day	Date	Time	Age
Tuesday	11/11	8:00 – 8:45 am	1 st – 3rd
Thursday	11/13		grade
Tuesday	11/18		
Thursday	11/20		
Tuesday	11/25		

Location: Mrs. Miller's Room #408

Class Size: 12 Fee: \$25

December Drawing Club

Day	Date	Time	Age
Tuesday	12/2	8:00 – 8:45 am	1 st – 3rd
Thursday	12/4		grade
Tuesday	12/9		
Thursday	12/11		

Location: Mrs. Miller's Room #408

Class Size: 12 Fee: \$30



Morning Walks in Nature with Mrs. Giegler

Enjoy a morning walk to get the day started. We'll share quiet conversation as we look and listen for nature's beauty. Please wear rugged shoes that are appropriate for the weather. In the case of rain, we will do puzzles and games in the classroom.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Tuesdays	10/14	8:00 – 8:45 am	2 nd – 5 th
	10/21		grade
	10/28		
	11/4		

Location: Mrs. Giegler's class #312

Class Size: 15 students

Fee: \$20



Morning Lego Club

Start your day with some creative building fun! Join Ms. Schlusler in the morning to build, design, and imagine with LEGO bricks.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Monday	10/13	8:00 – 8:45 am	K- 2 nd grade
Tuesday	10/14		
Monday	10/20		
Tuesday	10/21		
Monday	10/27		
Tuesday	10/28		

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 20 Fee: \$30

Morning Classes 8:00 – 8:45 a.m.



Holiday Centerpiece & Placemats Workshop

Get into the holiday spirit by creating your own festive table décor! In this fun, hands-on workshop, you'll design a beautiful holiday centerpiece using floral and seasonal decorations. Then, bring your table to life with 4–6 custom-decorated placemats to match.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Monday	12/1	8:00 - 8:45	2 nd -5 th
Tuesday	12/2	am	grade

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 6 Fee: \$10



Holiday Ornaments

Get crafty and celebrate the season by making two unique holiday ornaments to take home! Use festive materials to design decorations that sparkle, shine, and show off your creativity.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Thursday	12/4	8:00 – 8:45	2 nd -5 th
Friday	12/5	am	grade

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 8 Fee: \$10

Morning Classes 8:00 – 8:45 a.m.



Pokémon club

Calling all Trainers! Join the Pokémon Club to trade cards, talk strategy, and share your love of all things Pokémon. Whether you're new to the world of Pokémon or a seasoned expert, this is a fun, relaxed space to connect with fellow fans and show off your collection. Gotta catch 'em all!

Session 1 October

Day	Date	Time	Age
Thurs	10/16	8:00 – 8:45 am	K-5 th grade
Thurs	10/23		
Friday	10/24		
Thurs	10/30		
Friday	10/31		

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 25 Fee: \$25

Session 2 November

Day	Date	Time	Age
Monday	11/3	8:00 – 8:45 am	K-5 th grade
Tuesday	11/4		
Monday	11/10		
Tuesday	11/11		
Monday	11/17		
Tuesday	11/18		

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 25 Fee: \$30



Paper Crafting Club

Love to cut, color, and create? Join the Paper Crafting Club where you'll design your own greeting cards, bookmarks, and fun paper projects using scrapbook paper, stickers, markers, and more!

Day	Date	Time	Age
Thursday	11/6	8:00 - 8:45	2 nd -5 th
Friday	11/7	am	grade
Thursday	11/13		
Friday	11/14		
Thursday	11/20		
Friday	11/21		

Location: Ms. Schlusler's room #314

Class Size: 12 Fee: \$30

After School Classes 3:50 – 4:35 p.m.



"Spooky" Bracelet Making

Get into the Halloween spirit with a fun and creative bracelet-making session! Join Mrs. Peterson to design and craft spooky-themed bracelets perfect for you and your family. It's a ghoulishly good time for everyone!

*Both Sessions are the same - Pick 1

Session 1

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	10/15	3:50 – 4:35	1st – 5th grade
		pm	

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15 Fee: \$5

Session 2

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	10/22	3:50 – 4:35	1st – 5th grade
		pm	

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5



How to catch a Turkey STEM

Can you catch a turkey using only your imagination and a few supplies? In this creative STEM activity, students will plan, design, and build their own contraptions using a variety of materials—all in an effort to trap a tricky turkey!

*Both Sessions are the same - Pick 1

Session 1

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	11/12	3:50 – 4:35 pm	1st – 5 th
			grade

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5

or

Session 2

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	11/19	3:50 – 4:35 pm	1st – 5 th
			grade

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5

After School Classes 3:50 – 4:35 p.m.



Little Readers Book Club (Grades K-2)

Come join Miss Kailey for a Book Club for Kindergarten through 2nd grade! Each week, we'll read a delightful picture book together and enjoy a fun craft inspired by the story. It's the perfect way to build early reading skills, spark imagination, and make new friends through books and creativity!

Day	Date	Time	Age
Mondays	10/13	3:50 – 4:35	K – 2nd grade
	10/20	pm	
	10/27		
	11/03		

Location: Miss Kailey / Room #316

Class Size: 15 Fee: \$20



Edible Christmas Tree Making

Join Mrs. Peterson for a sweet afternoon. We will be making an edible Christmas Tree.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	12/17	3:50 – 4:35	K – 5 th grade
		pm	

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5



After-School Book Club (Grades 3–5)

Join Miss Jen for a fun and friendly after-school Book Club just for 3rd–5th graders! We'll meet once a week to complete a chapter book and share our thoughts with friends. It's a great way to enjoy books, build reading skills, and have some fun after school

Day	Date	Time	Age
Mondays	10/13	3:50 – 4:35	3rd – 5 th grade
	10/20	pm	
	10/27		
	11/03		

Location: Miss Jenn / Mrs. Ordiway's Room #310

Class Size: 15 Fee: \$20

Christmas Beaded Ornaments

Come make some ornaments with Mrs. Peterson to help decorate your house for the holiday season.

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	12/10	3:50 – 4:35	1 st - 5 th
		pm	grade

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5

After School Classes 3:50 – 4:35 p.m.



Monster Kits

Create Your Own Silly Monster!

Let your imagination run wild! In this fun and handson afterschool program, students will use air-dry clay to design and sculpt their very own silly monster. From goofy grins to wiggly eyes, each creation is unique and ready to take home and show off.

*Both Sessions are the same - Pick 1

Session 1

Day	Date	Time	Age
Monday	10/27	3:50 – 4:35 pm	K-5th

Session 2

Day	Date	Time	Age
Wednesday	10/29	3:50 – 4:35 pm	K-5th

Location: Mrs. Peterson / STEM Lab

Class Size: 15

Fee: \$5

EXTRA INFO

PICK-UP TIMES: Parents are responsible for picking up their children promptly after classes. Children who are not picked up on time may be dropped from a class and/or a late fee assessed.

Walkers – Students must be picked up even if they are walking. We can not have students walk home alone.

*Kindergarten parents must send daily written notes to K teachers to tell them about a change in transportation